Controllers
Revision: VI/21
amr-op60rhxx_d_en_102
AMR-OP60RH/xx
Programmable on-wall controller
AMiT, spol. s r. o. Export Sales Department Technical support
Naskove 1100/3, 150 00 PRAHA, Czech Republic Videnska 118, 619 00 BRNO, Czech Republic tel.: +420 549 210 279, 549 210 403
tel.: +420 222 780 100, 222 781 516 tel.: +420 778 775 407 e-mail: support@amit.cz

3
) Final dimensions depend on the frame type
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMR-OP60RH/xx
1
) On-wall controller with a pre-loaded application software
RR 120R External terminating resistor for RS485
1
) xx denotes the colour version, see the table on the next page.
Note: Application software is available at amitomation.com.
Designation Colour version
AMR-OP60RH/01 White / ice white, Time / Element
AMR-OP60RH/03 White / white, Time / Element
AMR-OP60RH/08 Titanium, Time
AMR-OP60RH/32 Old silver, Time
AMR-OP60RH/33 Champagne, Time
AMR-OP60RH/34 Anthracite, Time
AMR-OP60RH/36 Steel, Time
Note: Small recesses on the surface and colour inhomogeneity do not justify a warranty claim.
TERMINALS IDENTIFICATION
Terminal Description Significance
1 V+ Power supply +24 V DC